
3.30
4. 0
4.30

Music While You Work
Something for All
Children’s Session: ‘David

and Dawh in Fairyland"
4.46
5.15
6. 0
6.13
6.30
. 7.15
7.30

For the Dance Fans
The Gay Ninéties
"Dad and Dave"
Something Now
LONDON NEWS
"The Famous Match"
Evening Programme

The Dusty Disc Session
8. 0
8.15

"Tack," starring John

Scrapbook Corner
ELSIE HAGLUND (soprano)
Villanelle *Dell’Acqua
Solveig’s Song Grieg
Love and Music Puccini
The Wren Benedict
(A Studio Recital)
Thursday Play:

oar and
Keith Eden
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Tropical Magic
9.46. Personal Album: connie
Boswell

® 10.10 Radio Round-up
_ => 10.30 Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSDominion Summary of Localkody Elections
9. 0
9.31
9.32
10.0

Norman Cloutier Presents
Local Weather Conditions
Music While. You Work
Health in the Home:

Breakfast Facts
10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: Armand
Tokatyan, tenor (Bulgaria)
11. 0 Music of Latin America
12. © Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadeast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.1 The Music of the Negro
2.15 Comedy Harmonists, and
Reginald Foort (organ)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 From the Films
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio No. 3 in E Ireland
Suite for String Orchestra

Bridge
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 "Halliday and Son’
5. 0 Voices in Harmony
5.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Gardening Talk .
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The 4YA Concert Orchestra and
Gil Dech, With the Dunedin
String Group of the National
Orchestra, and
ALF JEAVONS (baritone)
Children’s Overture, Op. 17

Quilter
Basso Obstinato Arensky
Sea Pieces, Op. 55 MacDowell(From the Studio)

8. 0 SHIRLEY AUSTIN-TURTLEa A 2
ae
soprano)

Sylvilin Sinding
The Myrtle ShadePurcell. arr. Dunhill
The Nightingale Delius
The Feast of Lanterns

Bantock
(From the Studio)

—

8.15 The BBC. Symphony Orch-
estra"It Guarany"’ Overture

;
ometz

The Smyth
Scherzo (Irish Symphony)

Stanford
8.41 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by SirThomas Beecham
"Triumph of Neptune" Bal-let Suite Berners

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 34 in GMozart

10. 0 Radio’s Variety Stage
410.30 "The English Tradition"
in Music ,.0 (approx.) The Royal
Wedding: Rebroadcast of the
BBC Commentary
4. 0 am. (approx.) Close down'
ZNZO) PUNEDIN: 1140 ke. 263m
4.30 p.m. Light Music fromAmerica
5. 0 Favourite Orchestral Pieces
6. 0 Scottish session
6.16 ~ "Hills of Home"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
9, 0 The Salon Concert Players,
9.30 "The Fellowship of the
Frog"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: BrahmsArturo ‘Toscanini and the Phil-
harmonic Symphony Orchestra
of New York
Variations on a Theme by
Haydn, Op. 56A (St. Antoni
Chorale)

10.18 Marjorie Lawrence (80-
prano)Wilt Thou Deign to Hear MeTheSmith
10.21 a a Joyce (piano)eS G Minor, Op. 118,40.25 Leopold Stokowskt andthe Philadelphia Orchestra
iS 5% in A (Serenade, OF:
10.30. Close down

[ N72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS |

Dominion Summary of Local
Body Elections
9. 0
9.12
"I Live Again" ,

Music from the Movies
Current Ceiling Prices

|A.C.E, Talk
Concert Artists
Devotional Service
"Music of Doom"
Music While You Work*

Morning Variety
Lunch Music

1.30 p-m. Broadcast to Schools"The House that Margaret. oO ilt"’
2.15 Classical Hour
(34th of series) «~
Swan Lake Ballet Suite

Tohaikovski
Eight Russian Fairy TalesLiadov
Polovtsian Dances (‘Prince
Igor’) Borodin

3. 0 Stuart Robertson (bass-
haritone)
3.16 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hill Billy Round-up +

415 Carmen Cavalliéro* and:
His Band
4.30 Children’s Hour:

~ Uncié:
Clarrie
5. 0 #£Hits from the Shows
6, 0 "The Sparrows of London"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 "Unesco," a talk by ~~Julian Huxley
7.80 "This is My

PregsengneInsurance Employee airs hiviews
8. 0 Southland Presents:
JEAN McLEAN (mezz0-sopranoy
ween WALDEN (bass-bari-one
ISABELLE LANGE (soprano)
8.30. "Stand Easy," A Variety
Programme featuring the Brit+
ish comedian Cheerful Charlié
Chester
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Frederick Grinke (violin),
Florence Hooton (cello), Ken-
dall Taylor (piano)Trio in E Flat, Op. 70,'No. &,~ Beethoven’
Jose Iturbi° (piano)Andante Favori in F Op. 35

Beethoven
10, 0
Supper |Dance by Geraldoand HisB

10.30 Closegr

(a2 sua
Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
QO Presbyterian Hour
Hy QO Studio Hour
°. Especially for You:-10.0 Swing session
414. 0 Close down

Thursday. Nevember 20Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report Fram ZB’s: }
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m. 4°

CS Boge
6. O-a.m. Top of the Morning8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe , Session
9.80 Music
9.45 We Travel ‘the FriendlyRoad
10. 0° My Husband’s Love
10.15 Auction Block
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating session(Anne Stewart)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Ray Noble and his Orch-estra
1.30 p.m. Afne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Famous Songs ahd Bailads
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
. Oo Mario Lorenzi and His
Orchestra a

4. 0 Your Constant Favourites
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Lilienthal,
gliding
6.15 Wild Life: Fiying of Birdsin Flocks
6.30 Jade Mountain7.0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Firefly7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Man and the Snake, by
Ambrose Bierce
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: OneThird of Life, starring Bil:
Goodwin
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
$45 The Pace that Kills
9. 0 Doctor Mac
915 Music
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 The Royal Wedding: Re-broadcast of the BBC Comment-
ary4. 0am. (approx.) Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. 0 Accordion Club: The Ser-
enaders

3

Oo Cyril Fletcher and
Cugat’s Orchestra ;9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Famous Orchestras: Czech
Philharmonic
9.45 Let’s Listen to Walter
Glynne ; .

10. My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
A0.S0 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating session,followed by Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World3..0 Modern English Bands
3.30 Music by Maurice Ravel4.0 The Light Opera Company4.30 Jimmy Reach and Organ-olians
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Early
arding6.15 ild Life
6.30 Teli it to Taylors7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:The Merry Widow
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Regency Buck ¥

8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Flow-
_ ers for Millie, starring GeorgiaKirkwright8.30 Soariet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Overseas Library: TheLatest and Best in Recordings10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.16 For you, Madame :
10.30 Schubert Time
11. 0 The Royal Wedding: Re-broadcast of the BBC Comment-
ary y

4. Oa.m. (approx.) Close down

SZB eu em
6. Oam. Break o’ Day Musio
7.30 Matter of Fact8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session:(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session
1.30 p.m. Atae of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Favourites in Song: Anne
Mills, Nina Martini
3.15 Strings of the Celeste Oc-
tette
3.30 Birth of the Blues Song
Selection
3.45 In Strict Tempo: Alex-
ander’s Accordions4.0 The Merry Macs4.15 . Roving Commission
4.45 Jade Mountain
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Fiight: The FirstAeronaut
6.15 Wild Life: Fleas
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Hot Off the Press7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Belle of New York
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux. Radio Theatre: For
the Good of the Show starring
Kathie and Elliott Lewis
8.30 Scarlet Harvest |

8.45 The Sinister Man (first
broadcast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Stephen Foster Gems
9.30 Musica] Pleasantries10. 0 Evening Star
10.15 Hors D’Oceuvres
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Sam Browne Sings
411. 0 The Royal, Wedding: Re-
Deaneents
of the BBC Comment-

ary
1. Oa.m. (approx.) Close down |

L4ZB sat1810 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0 am. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session.30 Baidwin an Howard
plano duets
45 Favourite Morning Songs0 My Husband’s Love
5 Heritage Hall
.30 Imperial Lover

|10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. & Home Decorating Talk |

Shopping Reporter Session
|12. 0 bunch Hour Tunes1.0 p.m. Variety: Harry Roy,

Kate Smith, and Larry Adier
1.30 Anne of Green Gables ,

1.45 Grand Piano Music2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Baliad Memories: Maclean
and Cinema Organ
3.30 Songs in Harmony4.0 In Strict Tempo: Jose
phine Bradley and Oscar. Rabin4.45 The Children’s Session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Magic Island615 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Sally (first broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 On Wings of Song
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:
Romance fnc., starring Marjory
Reynolds
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Frightened Lady
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Ra
wicz and Landauer (p—9.30 Screams and Dreams:
George Formby and Geraldo’sOrchestra
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Bob
Crosby and his Orchestra
10.30 he Todds
410.45 On the Sweeter Side:
Sweet Singers and Orchestras
41. 0 The Royal Wedding: Re
broadcast of the BBC Comment-~
ary4. Oa.m. (approx.) Close down

~

DAAGaropgahem
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fores
cast ‘ :

8.40 Morning Melodies9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 ’Neath Southern, Skies
9.45 Eric Coates and Orches~tra in Morning Serenade
Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 The Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O p.m. Tunes for Tea615 Wild Life: Teeth
6.30 Variety ‘

7.0 Empress of Déstiny745 A Man and His House
7.30 Gettit Quiz
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Threy
on a‘ Honeymoon, starring M
and Mrs. Frank
30 Variety Band Box45 == Let’s Listen to Bing0 Doctor Mac
.15 Music with a Lilt
32 Queen’s Halli Light Orch+
estra
9.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 The Royal Wedding: Re-
broadcast of the BBC Comment~
ary
41. Oa.m. (approx.) Close down

At a quarter to ten this
morning 3ZB will bring to the
air a special musical session in
William Tell Ballet Music.

The Lux Radio Theatre is an-
other top-line Thursday pro-
gramme, featured at 8 p.m. byall the commercial stations. A
complete half-hour play is pre-
sented each week and all typesof plays are acted by leading
stars of Hollywood,

The irrepressible Paddy. and
her long-suffering father: afe
heard from the four ZB Sta-
tiong at 7.30 p.m, every Thurs-
day in the comedy feature
"Daddy and Paddy."
* * *

A new programme that has
quickly established itself as 2
ZB favourite is the complete
half-hour Musical Comedy
Theatre at 7 p.m. each Thura-
day. 1ZB, Firefly; 2ZB, The
Merry Widow; 3ZB, The Belle
of New York; 4ZB, Sally.eee
NeennaeaTSee


